Everything in sight
Vision systems for industrial automation
Object sensors Code readers Colour sensors Eyesight AccessoriesSolar sensors
Visionary.
Vision sensors see more.
Contents
2
4

–0 °C  to 50 °C (80 % air humidity, non-condensing)
–0 °C  to 50 °C (80 % air humidity, non-condensing)
Technical data and order information
Vision systems and accessories
Part designation FA 45 Eyesight Part no. Image chip Software Lighting Objektiv
FA 45-300 RCC-EBO6HS6
FA 45-300 RCC-EBO12HS6
FA 45-300 WCC-EBO6HS6
FA 45-300 WCC-EBO12HS6
FA 45-300 CC-EBOCSHS6
FA 45-300 RCC-EAO6HS6
FA 45-300 RCC-EAO12HS6
FA 45-300 WCC-EAO6HS6
FA 45-300 WCCC-EAO6HS6
FA 45-300 WCC-EAO12HS6
FA 45-300 WCCC-EAO12HS6